8:30

8:45am

8:55am

9:25am

9:40am

// VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH

Virginia Stroke Care Quality Improvement Advisory Group Meeting

Meeting Location: Maryview Medical Center, 3636 High Street, Portsmouth, VA
Conference Room B, 2™ Floor

July 19, 2024 | 8:30am — 9:40am

Agenda
Welcome and Minutes Approval

VDH Stroke Registry Updates

Virginia Re-abstraction Data Elements Activity
Public Comment

Adjourn



