

Virginia Stroke Care Quality Improvement Advisory Group Meeting

Meeting Location: Maryview Medical Center, 3636 High Street, Portsmouth, VA
Conference Room B, 2nd Floor
July 19, 2024 | 8:30am – 9:40am

Agenda

8:30	Welcome and Minutes Approval
8:45am	VDH Stroke Registry Updates
8:55am	Virginia Re-abstraction Data Elements Activity
9:25am	Public Comment
9:40am	Adjourn